Norwood

Norwood Recreation Department

Norwood Civic Center 165 Nahatan St, Norwood, MA 02062 * P: (781) 762-0466
* http://norwoodma.myrec.com/

Massachusetts Biotech Softball (Marino Billini)
PO BOX 550248
NORTH WALTHAM, MA 02455

(508) 227-8385 * marino.billini @si. -healthineers.com
ltem
2023 MASS BIOTECH SOFTBALL
Permit#: 1522
for Marino Billini
Dates Times Location
Monday, May 01, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, May 08, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, May 15, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, May 22, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, May 29, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, June 05, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, June 12, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, June 19, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, June 26, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, July 03, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, July 10, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, July 17, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, July 24, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, July 31, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, August 07, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, August 14, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, August 21, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Monday, August 28, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Balch Fields - Softball Field
Total Days: 18 Total Hours: 54.00
Rental Fee: $50.00 Per Day Fee: $900.00
Item
2023 MASS BIOTECH SOFTBALL
Permit £ 1622
for Marino Billini
Dates Times Location
Tuesday. May 02, 2023 06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, May 03, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, May 04, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. May 09, 2023 06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, May 11, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, May 18, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, May 25, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, June 01, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. June 06, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, June 07, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, June 08, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. June 13, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, June 15, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. June 20, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, June 22, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday. June 28, 2023 05:00 PM - 08.00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, June 29, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, July 04, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, July 05, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, July 06, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, July 13, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. July 18, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, July 20, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. July 25, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, July 27, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. August 01, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, August 02, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, August 03, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday. August 08, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, August 09, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, August 10, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, August 17, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, August 24, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Thursday, August 31, 2023 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Prescott Fields - Softball Field
Total Days: 54 Total Hours: 157.00




